
Governors’ Information and Duties 2018 -2019 
 

Governor 
Membership of 

committees 
Connections 

to staff 

Other 
governor 

posts 
held 

Business 
interests 
declared 

Attendance at 
FGB 

2018 - 2019 

Attendance at 
Committee meetings 

Comments 
Resources Curriculum & 

Standards 

Tim Starkey 
Resources  

Curriculum & Standards 
No No 

Nothing to 
declare 

3/3  
100% 

2/2 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

Chair of Governors 

Margaret Ross 
Resources  

Curriculum & Standards 
No No 

Nothing to 
declare 

2/3 
66% 

2/2 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

Vice Chair of Governors 

Kirsty Badham 
Resources  

Curriculum & Standards 
No No 

Nothing to 
declare 

3/3 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

 

Gail Fulton Curriculum & Standards Staff member No 
Nothing to 

declare 
2/3 
66% 

 
2/2 

100% 
 

Terence Philpott 
 

Resources  
 

No No 
Nothing to 

declare 
3/3 

100% 
0/2   

Timothy Hughes Curriculum & Standards No No 
Nothing to 

declare 
3/3 

100% 
2/2 

100% 
  

Mark Tyler Curriculum & Standards No No 
Nothing to 

declare 
1/2 
50% 

 
1/2  
50% 

Elected 25/09/18 

John Palmer Curriculum & Standards No No 
Nothing to 
declare 

3/3 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

  

Sally Gaskell 
 

Resources  
 

No No 
Nothing to 

declare 

3/3 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

 
Associate Governor 
elected 25/10/18 

change of role 

David Fox 
 

Resources  
 

Married to 
Clerk to Governors/ 

School Secretary 
No 

Own DJ business 
Used by PTFA 

1/3 
33% 

2/2 
100% 

 
Associate Governor re-

elected 26/10/18 

Andrew Bignell 
 

Resources  
 

No No 
Nothing to 

declare 
0/3 0/2  

Associate Governor 
elected 25/09/18 

Change of role 

Amanda Fox 
Clerk to all 

committees 
Staff member No 

Married to Dave 
Fox 

2/3 
66% 

2/2 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

Stood down  
30/01/19 

 

 


