Governors' Information and Duties 2018 -2019



Governor	Membership of committees	Connections to staff	Other governor posts held	Business interests declared	Attendance at FGB 2018 - 2019	Attendance at Committee meetings		Comments
						Resources	Curriculum & Standards	Comments
Tim Starkey	Resources Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%	Chair of Governors
Margaret Ross	Resources Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	2/3 66%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%	Vice Chair of Governors
Kirsty Badham	Resources Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%	
Gail Fulton	Curriculum & Standards	Staff member	No	Nothing to declare	2/3 66%		2/2 100%	
Terence Philpott	Resources	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	0/2		
Timothy Hughes	Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	2/2 100%		
Mark Tyler	Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	1/2 50%		1/2 50%	Elected 25/09/18
John Palmer	Curriculum & Standards	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	2/2 100%		
Sally Gaskell	Resources	No	No	Nothing to declare	3/3 100%	2/2 100%		Associate Governor elected 25/10/18 change of role
David Fox	Resources	Married to Clerk to Governors/ School Secretary	No	Own DJ business Used by PTFA	1/3 33%	2/2 100%		Associate Governor re- elected 26/10/18
Andrew Bignell	Resources	No	No	Nothing to declare	0/3	0/2		Associate Governor elected 25/09/18 Change of role
Amanda Fox	Clerk to all committees	Staff member	No	Married to Dave Fox	2/3 66%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%	Stood down 30/01/19